
Neumann (2-2-2) -vs- Lancaster Bible (2-2)
9/12/2019 at Lancaster, Pa. (Donald H. Funk Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/12/2019
Attendance: 200
Stadium: Donald H. Funk Field
Officials: Referee, Kevin Minnich   Asst. Referee, Daniel
Budurlean   Troy Adair   Timekeeper, Bob McMichael   Scorer, Zach
Freeman   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Neumann 0 0 0
Lancaster Bible 2 1 3

Neumann 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Anna Attardi 2 1 0 0
D 3 Becca Spence 1 1 0 0
M 8 Carissa Britton 0 0 0 0
D 10 Regina Dinan 0 0 0 0
M 13 Lexi Concklin 1 0 0 0
F 15 Jess Cirone 0 0 0 0
M 16 Morgan Ryan 1 1 0 0
F 22 Danni Elman 0 0 0 0
F 23 Kaitlin Thomas 3 0 0 0
D 25 Belle Hughes 1 1 0 0
M 26 Kyra Apaliski 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
5 Jen Collins 0 0 0 0
6 Emily Pilitowski 0 0 0 0
9 Chloe Britton 1 1 0 0
11 Maddy Crossley 0 0 0 0
14 Emily Cooper 0 0 0 0
19 Micaela Miller 1 0 0 0
21 Amanda Ayers 0 0 0 0
27 Jordan Karanian 0 0 0 0
28 Tina Tarantino 0 0 0 0
52 Payton Clements 0 0 0 0

Totals 11 5 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Anna Attardi 45:00 2 2
52 Payton Clements 45:00 1 2

Totals 3 4

Lancaster Bible 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Erin Mikula 0 0 0 0
M 9 Maddy Miller 0 0 0 0
D 11 Julianne Miller 0 0 0 0
M 13 Kara Huber 2 1 1 0
D 15 Samantha Koons 1 1 0 0
D 17 Julia Hultstrand 0 0 0 0
F 18 Maggie Arnold 0 0 0 0
M 20 Kayla Hubbard 3 1 0 1
F 26 Bryanna Hoover 3 1 0 1
D 29 Bailey Donaldson 0 0 0 0
M 31 Marissa Allebach 1 0 0 1

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 Megan Rogers 2 2 1 0
3 Joy Trumbull 1 1 1 0
4 Jenna Mylin 0 0 0 0
5 Karissa Akselsen 0 0 0 0
7 Bryanna Stutzman 0 0 0 0
8 Kristina Reuter 0 0 0 0
10 Mikayla Beers 0 0 0 0
14 Gracey Lombardo 0 0 0 0
16 Adeline Moore 0 0 0 0
23 Sarah Kumher 0 0 0 0
27 Danni DeVinney 0 0 0 0
32 Brittney Taylor 0 0 0 0
34 Kym Kouterick 0 0 0 0
36 Megan Roush 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 7 3 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Erin Mikula 90:00 0 5

Totals 0 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Neumann 6 5 11
Lancaster Bible 8 5 13

Saves By Period
Neumann 2 2 4
Lancaster Bible 2 3 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Neumann 2 0 2
Lancaster Bible 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
Neumann 2 1 3
Lancaster Bible 2 2 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
22:12 LBCW Kara Huber Bryanna Hoover Hoover's free kick is saved, Huber puts
37:58 LBCW Joy Trumbull Marissa Allebach TRUMBULL PUTS IT BACK IN OFF A GOALIE DE



 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

64:18 LBCW Megan Rogers Kayla Hubbard
GOAL by LBCW Megan Rogers, Assist by Kayla
Hubbard, goal number 1 for season.



Play By Play

00:00 Anna Attardi at goalie for Neumann.
00:00 Erin Mikula at goalie for Lancaster Bible.
05:45 Shot by LBCW Kayla Hubbard BLOCKED.
06:13 Shot by LBCW Bryanna Hoover WIDE.
11:19 Shot by LBCW Bryanna Hoover HIT CROSSBAR.
12:18 Shot by LBCW Kayla Hubbard, SAVE Anna Attardi.
12:22 Shot by LBCW Kayla Hubbard HIGH.
14:08 Corner kick by NUWS Carissa Britton [14:08].
14:31 Header Shot by NUWS Belle Hughes, SAVE Erin Mikula.
16:24 LBCW substitution: Bryanna Stutzman for Julia Hultstrand.
19:51 NUWS substitution: Chloe Britton for Kyra Apaliski.
19:51 LBCW substitution: Joy Trumbull for Maddy Miller.
-- Foul on Neumann.
22:12 Shot by LBCW Bryanna Hoover, SAVE Anna Attardi.
22:12 GOAL by LBCW Kara Huber (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Bryanna Hoover, goal number 1 for season.

Neumann 0, Lancaster Bible 1
-- *Hoover's free kick is saved, Huber puts home rebound
-- Offside against Lancaster Bible.
25:49 NUWS substitution: Amanda Ayers for Carissa Britton.
26:14 Shot by NUWS Lexi Concklin WIDE.
26:22 LBCW substitution: Sarah Kumher for Kayla Hubbard.
28:12 NUWS substitution: Micaela Miller for Jess Cirone.
28:12 NUWS substitution: Emily Pilitowski for Danni Elman.
29:55 LBCW substitution: Adeline Moore for Kara Huber.
29:55 LBCW substitution: Karissa Akselsen for Maggie Arnold.
31:42 Shot by NUWS Kaitlin Thomas WIDE.
31:47 LBCW substitution: Megan Rogers for Bryanna Hoover.
-- Foul on Neumann.
33:08 Shot by NUWS Kaitlin Thomas HIGH.
34:20 Corner kick by NUWS Chloe Britton [34:20].
35:00 NUWS substitution: Emily Cooper for Becca Spence.
35:00 NUWS substitution: Jen Collins for Regina Dinan.
37:30 Corner kick by LBCW Marissa Allebach [37:30].
37:56 NUWS substitution: Jordan Karanian for Kaitlin Thomas.
37:58 GOAL by LBCW Joy Trumbull, Assist by Marissa Allebach, goal number 1 for season.

Neumann 0, Lancaster Bible 2
-- *TRUMBULL PUTS IT BACK IN OFF A GOALIE DEFLECTION ON CORNER KICK
41:25 Shot by NUWS Micaela Miller WIDE.
41:30 LBCW substitution: Jenna Mylin for Samantha Koons.
42:35 Shot by NUWS Chloe Britton, SAVE Erin Mikula.
-- Foul on Lancaster Bible.
-- Foul on Lancaster Bible.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:49 Shot by NUWS Kaitlin Thomas HIGH.
-- Foul on Neumann.
45:00 Payton Clements at goalie for Neumann.

45:00
For NUWS: #26 Kyra Apaliski, #1  Anna Attardi, #16 Morgan Ryan, #28 Tina Tarantino, #25 Belle Hughes, #13 Lexi Concklin, #27
Jordan Karanian, #23 Kaitlin Thomas, #10 Regina Dinan, #11 Maddy Crossley, #52 Payton Clements.

45:00
For LBCW: #9  Maddy Miller, #11 Julianne Miller, #13 Kara Huber, #15 Samantha Koons, #17 Julia Hultstrand, #18 Maggie Arnold,
#20 Kayla Hubbard, #26 Bryanna Hoover, #29 Bailey Donaldson, #31 Marissa Allebach, #1  Erin Mikula.

50:49 Shot by LBCW Kara Huber WIDE.
53:20 LBCW substitution: Bryanna Stutzman for Julia Hultstrand.
55:05 Shot by NUWS Morgan Ryan, SAVE Erin Mikula.
57:05 LBCW substitution: Megan Rogers for Bryanna Hoover.
60:55 LBCW substitution: Jenna Mylin for Julianne Miller.
61:57 Shot by LBCW Samantha Koons, SAVE Payton Clements.
62:05 Shot by LBCW Megan Rogers, SAVE Payton Clements.
63:38 Shot by LBCW Marissa Allebach WIDE.
64:18 GOAL by LBCW Megan Rogers, Assist by Kayla Hubbard, goal number 1 for season.



Neumann 0, Lancaster Bible 3
-- *
66:30 NUWS substitution: Becca Spence for Tina Tarantino.
-- Offside against Neumann.
68:51 NUWS substitution: Amanda Ayers for Jordan Karanian.
68:51 LBCW substitution: Sarah Kumher for Kayla Hubbard.
71:35 LBCW substitution: Adeline Moore for Kara Huber.
74:43 LBCW substitution: Kristina Reuter for Megan Rogers.
74:43 LBCW substitution: Karissa Akselsen for Maggie Arnold.
74:43 LBCW substitution: Joy Trumbull for Maddy Miller.
-- Foul on Lancaster Bible.
77:24 NUWS substitution: Emily Pilitowski for Maddy Crossley.
79:38 LBCW substitution: Kym Kouterick for Bryanna Stutzman.
79:38 LBCW substitution: Gracey Lombardo for Jenna Mylin.
79:38 LBCW substitution: Brittney Taylor for Joy Trumbull.
81:34 Shot by NUWS Anna Attardi, SAVE Erin Mikula.
82:39 LBCW substitution: Megan Roush for Karissa Akselsen.
82:39 LBCW substitution: Danni DeVinney for Kristina Reuter.
83:43 Shot by NUWS Anna Attardi WIDE.
85:40 LBCW substitution: Bryanna Stutzman for Marissa Allebach.
85:40 LBCW substitution: Mikayla Beers for Samantha Koons.
85:40 NUWS substitution: Chloe Britton for Kyra Apaliski.
89:16 Shot by NUWS Becca Spence, SAVE Erin Mikula.
-- Foul on Lancaster Bible.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


